

KANUNGO FINANCIERS LIMITED

CIN:- L65100GJ1982PLC086450

Date: 12.08.2022

To
The Department of Corporate Affairs,
Bombay Stock Exchange Limited,
P J Towers, Dalal Street
Mumbai

CC: CALCUTTA STOCK EXCHANGELTD
7, Lyons Range, Murgighata
Dalhousie, Kolkata, West Bengal
700001

**SUB: SUBMISSION OF PAPER ADVERTISEMENT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS AS
ON 30.06.2022 AS PER REGULATION 47**

Ref.: BSE Script code:-540515

Dear Sir,

With respect to captioned subject, the company hereby informed you that the company has published the copy of an extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended on 30th June, 2022 in the Newspaper as per regulation 47 of SEBI (LODR), 2015. And the copy of the Newspaper Advertisement is attached herewith.

Kindly acknowledge the same & take on your records.

Thanking You.

Yours Faithfully

For, KANUNGO FINANCIERS LIMITED



**DIRECTOR
CHIRAG KIRTIKUMAR SHAH
DIN: 08111288**

TN govt yet to place orders for Pongal sarees, dhotis; Powerloom workers threaten stir

Chennai, Aug 10 (IANS) With the Tamil Nadu government yet to place orders for the Pongal dhotis and sarees, the power loom workers of the state have threatened to go on a hunger strike. The state government has been providing free sarees and dhotis through Public Distribution Systems (PDS) since 1981 and this has helped thousands of power loom, handloom, and pedal loom workers. Generally, the government places orders in the month of July but in 2021, the orders were placed in the first week of August. The power loom industry is worried as the government is yet to place the orders even after the first week of August has passed. According to the power loom industry office-bearers, around 1.8 crore sets of dhotis and sarees are generally distributed through the PDS in Tamil Nadu during the festival. Pongal marks the Tamil New Year and generally falls on January 14 or 15 every year and the power loom industry is worried that if the order is not placed now, the work cannot be executed. After the Covid-19 pandemic, power loom owners were in crisis leading to the closing down of the industry and some had even sold the machinery to meet expenses. This has led to several workers losing their jobs and the work order given by the state government has been a major solace to the power loom industry. K. Karunakaran, a power loom worker of Erode district in Tamil Nadu while speaking to IANS said, "The government, as far as to my knowledge has not yet given the orders for the Pongal dhoti, sari sets and we are eagerly waiting for this order for our survival. The industry will not survive if we don't get this order and with the first week of August also over, it will be difficult to execute the order if it is delayed even by this week. We have no other option but to go for a hunger strike to make the government notice." According to the industry sources, of the 1.8 crore set of dhotis and sarees, 1.5 crore sets will be produced in the power loom sector while 30 lakh will be placed in the handloom and pedal loom sector.

Musk sells nearly \$7 bn in Tesla shares: Report

San Francisco, Aug 10 (IANS) Electric vehicle company Tesla CEO Elon Musk has sold 7.92 million shares of the company worth around \$6.88 billion, media reports say. Musk is in the middle of a contentious legal battle with Twitter, the social networking giant he agreed to acquire in April for about \$44 billion or \$54.20 per share. Amid an overall market decline, Twitter's share price and the price of Tesla shares dropped. Musk said he was terminating the deal and accused Twitter of failing to give him all the information he needed to go ahead with the acquisition—IANS

HDB Financial Services Limited Ground Floor, Zenith House, Meshavrao Khadye Marg, Mahalaxmi, Mumbai - 400034
Tel No: +91 22 49116300

FINAL AUCTION CUM SALE NOTICE FOR GOLD ORNAMENTS

The borrower(s) (whose details are provided in the table herein below), in particular, and the public, in general, are hereby informed that the below mentioned accounts are overdue, and the borrowers/account holders have not responded/complied with the communication, and notice sent by HDB Financial Services Limited (the "Company") requesting the borrower to clear his/her/their dues as per the documents in respect of the below mentioned loan signed/accepted by the borrower(s) (such documents, collectively "loan agreement") and therefore defaulted in terms thereof. The Company has in exercise of its rights as a pledgee, decided to enforce the pledge and therefore hold a public auction of the gold ornaments pledged to the company as security for the loan for the purpose of selling the same and realizing/recovering the dues owned by the borrower(s) to the company. The auction will be conducted on **17-08-2022** at the below mentioned local branch of HDB Financial Services Limited from 11.00 am onwards on the date and branches mentioned in the below table:-

Loan No	Customer Name	Date of Loan	Overdue Amount Rs.	Branch Name
14884744	Jignesh Khimjibhai Narola	05/04/2021	52983	Ahmedabad- Memco
19636216	Prajapat Kalpeshbhai Natvarbhai	17/11/2021	34320	Ahmedabad-Navrangpura
13407889	Ajitsingh Ratanisingh Ravat	30/11/2020	9450	Baroda- Manjalpur
15667981	Imran Ibrahim Rayama	21/06/2021	9305	Bhuji
1291181	Jadar Jitendra Desraj	23/10/2020	22732	Gandhidham
14083436	Kishan Vithalbhai Mathukia	29/01/2021	36942	Jetpur
11908511	Miteshbhai Kishorbhai Vadgama	18/07/2020	16722	Rajkot-Shapar
21766380	Nileshgiri Ishvargiri Meghanathi	10/02/2022	6958	Rajkot-Shapar
16577266	Dalpatbhai Pirabhai Desai	28/07/2021	12070	Surat-Adajan

The auction shall be conducted on an "AS IS WHERE" and "AS IS WHAT IT" basis and the Company is not making and shall not make any representation or warranties as regards the quality, purity, caratage, weight or valuation of the said gold ornaments. It shall be the sole and absolute responsibility of the potential purchaser to verify, examine and satisfy themselves about the quality, purity, caratage, weight or valuation of the said gold ornaments prior to placing their bid and for such purpose it shall be open to potential purchasers to examine, at their sole cost and expense, and at the address set out herein above, the gold ornaments whether with or without expert advice 45 minutes prior to the time stipulated for the conduct of the auction. All the bid shall be subjected to such minimum reserve price as the company may deem fit to fix in this regard. The auction process and sale (if any) pursuant to such auction shall be subjected to such further terms and condition as the company may at sole discretion deem fit to impose.

If the borrower(s) mentioned above pays the amount due to the Company in terms of the loan agreement in his individual loan account in full before the auction as mentioned above, the pledged ornaments securing the said loan may be withdrawn from the said auction without further notice. Please note that it is the absolute discretionary power of the undersigned authorized officer of the company, either to postpone or to cancel the auction proceeding without prior notice and without assigning any reason therefor and to reject any or all the bids or without assigning any reason for the same.

Place : GUJARAT
Date : 11-08-2022
Authorized Officer (HDB Financial Services Ltd)

DENIS CHEM LAB LIMITED

[CIN: L24230GJ1980PLC003843]
Registered Office: Block No. 457, Village: Chhatral, Tal: Kalol (N.G.) Dist: Gandhinagar - 382 729

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 30TH JUNE, 2022

(Rs. in Lakh)

Particulars	Quarter ended on	Quarter ended on	Year ended on
	30-06-2022 (Unaudited)	30-06-2021 (Unaudited)	31-03-2022 (Audited)
Total income from operations (Net)	3928.72	3315.75	13655.65
Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	285.26	224.83	888.34
Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	285.26	224.83	888.34
Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	214.59	161.21	626.30
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	214.59	161.21	598.75
Equity Share Capital	1387.67	1,387.67	1387.67
Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserves)	-	-	5257.46
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (Face value of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	1.55	1.16	4.51
Basic & Diluted:			

Notes:-

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Reg., 2015.
- The full format of Quarterly Financial Results are available on the website of BSE Limited at www.bseindia.com.

For DENIS CHEM LAB LIMITED
HIMANSHU C. PATEL
MANAGING DIRECTOR
Date : 10th August, 2022.
Place : Ahmedabad
Din No. : 00087114

PARAMOUNT COSMETICS (INDIA) LIMITED
Regd. office: Plot No. 165/B-15 & 16, 2nd Phase, G I D C, VAPI, Gujarat 396195
Corp. Off: 902-904, 9th Floor, Prestige Meridian - 1, 29, M.G. Road, Bangalore - 560001
Ph No: 080-25320870/71, CIN No: L24240GJ1985PLC008282;
Website: www.parammount.com Email: compliance.officer@parammount.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 30TH JUNE, 2022

(Rupees in Lakhs except EPS)

Sr.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			
		30-Jun-22		31-Mar-22	
		(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	531.94	584.31	663.21	2474.52
2	Net Profit before Exceptional Items and Tax	5.07	(250.45)	192.48	33.47
3	Net Profit Before Tax	5.07	(250.45)	192.48	33.47
4	Net Profit after Tax	4.56	(190.45)	130.10	19.58
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the Period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	4.56	(182.87)	130.10	27.16
6	Equity Share Capital	485.50	485.50	485.50	485.50
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet				
8	Earning Per Share (Face Value Rs. 10 per share) (not annualised)				
a)	Basic	0.09	(3.92)	2.68	0.40
b)	Diluted	0.09	(3.92)	2.68	0.40

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Other Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Standalone Financial Results is available on the stock exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and Company's website (www.parammount.com).
- The above Results are reviewed by the Audit Committee and were approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 10.08.2022

For and on behalf on Board of Directors of
PARAMOUNT COSMETICS (INDIA) LIMITED
Sd/- Hiitesh Topiiwaalla
Managing Director (DIN 01603345)

Date : 10-08-2022
Place : Bangalore

KANUNGO FINANCIERS LIMITED
CIN: L65100GJ1982PLC086450
REGD. OFFICE: - B-7, B wing, 5th Floor Ajanta Commercial Center, Income Tax, Ahmedabad - 380009,
(O) 079-48002688, Mail at: - kanungofinanciers@gmail.com , website:- www.kanungofinanciers.com

ANNEXURE I

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2022

(Rs. in lakhs except EPS)

PARTICULARS	Quarter ending	Quarter ending	Quarter ending	Year ended	
	(30/06/2022)	(31/03/2022)	(30/06/2021)	(31/03/2022)	
1	Income from operations	-	-	-	
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	5.80	14.86	(191.25)	(339.40)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	5.80	14.86	(191.25)	(339.40)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	4.31	9.01	(195.10)	(345.77)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	18.15	9.01	(171.49)	38.19
6	Equity Share Capital	463.40	463.40	463.40	463.40
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	73.74
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
Basic	0.09	0.19	(4.21)	(7.46)	
Diluted	0.09	0.19	(4.21)	(7.46)	

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the websites of the Bombay Stock Exchange and the listed entity www.kanungofinanciers.com.
- The impact on net profit / loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial item(s) due to change(s) in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of a footnote.
- 3.# - Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

Place - Ahmedabad
Date - 10.08.2022

KANUNGO FINANCIERS LIMITED
Sd/-
Chirag K. Shah
Wholetime Director
Din: 08111288

MINAXI TEXTILES LIMITED
CIN : L17119GJ1995PLC025007
Regd. Office : : Plot No.3311, GIDC, Phase IV, Chhatral, Taluka Kalol, Gandhinagar 382729

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 30.06.2022

Sr. No.	Particulars	For the Quarter ended	For the Quarter ended	For the Quarter ended	Year ended
		30/06/2022 (Unaudited)	31/03/2022 (Refer Note 5)	30/06/2021 (Unaudited)	31/03/2022 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	1013.32	1104.35	402.92	13118.4
2	"Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)"	-167.94	-81.07	-28.39	-206.24
3	"Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)"	-167.94	-81.07	-28.39	-206.24
4	"Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)"	-106.34	-59.45	-21.61	-159.06
5	"Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]"	-106.34	-59.45	-21.61	-159.06
6	Equity Share Capital	494.16	494.16	494.16	494.16
7	"Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)" as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year"	0	0	0	0
8	"Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)"				
1. Basic:		-0.22	-0.12	-0.04	-0.32
2. Diluted:"					

NOTES :

- The above Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended on 30th June 2022 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee, and have been considered and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 10th August, 2022. The Statutory auditor have carried out a Limited Review of the results for the quarter ended on 30th June, 2022. While placing this financial results before the Board, the Managing Director and the Chief Financial Officer who has issued certificate under Regulation 33(2)(a) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015.
- The financial results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (IND AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other accounting principles generally accepted in India.
- Figures for the previous periods have been regrouped wherever considered necessary.
- The company is engaged in single segment of business i.e. Textiles and hence only one reportable operating segment as per Ind AS 108 - Operating segments.
- The Figures of quarter ended 31st March 2022 are the balancing figures between the audited figures of full financial year ended on 31st March, 2022 and the reviewed year to date figures up to the third quarter of financial year ended on 31st March, 2022.
- The company has incurred cash losses in current year and preceding financial year. During the previous year the company has executed debt restructuring scheme and restructured its overall borrowings. This will result into substantial reduction in the interest outflow for future period and has extended the repayment plan in relation to restructured borrowings. Further, the Company expects to generate operational cash-inflows in near future, which will support the Company to meet its near future cash obligations. Taking these factors into consideration, the Company believes financial information is fairly presented on going concern basis.

For and on behalf of the Board
MINAXI TEXTILES LIMITED
Dineshkumar P. Patel
(Managing Director)
DIN : 02268757

Place : Chhatral
Date : 10-08-2022

SHARE SMART MARKET CREATORS LIMITED
Market to better the best

Registered Office : Creative Castle 70, Sampatrao Colony, Vadodara - 7
Ph. : 0265 - 2354075 Fax : 2340214 • Email: info@marketcreators.net
Website : www.sharemart.co.in • CIN No.: L74140GJ1991PLC016555

Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended 30/06/2022

(₹ in lacs)

Particulars	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Year ended
	30/06/2022 (Unaudited)	31/03/2022 (Audited)	30/06/2021 (Unaudited)	31/03/2022 (Audited)
Total Income from operations (net)	161.66	197.92	133.11	885.75
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities before tax	(7.39)	7.32	(26.20)	99.13
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax (after Extraordinary Items)	(7.39)	7.32	(26.20)	98.24
Equity Share Capital	1050.00	1050.00	1050.00	1050.00
Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of previous year	-	-	-	-
Earnings Per Share (in Rupees before / After extraordinary items) (of ₹10/- each)				
Basic: (₹)	(0.05)	0.05	(0.16)	0.61
Diluted: (₹)	(0.05)	0.05	(0.16)	0.61

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone Unaudited financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing obligations and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of standalone Unaudited Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites at www.bseindia.com and also on the Company's website at www.sharemart.co.in

Place : Vadodara
Date : 10th Aug, 2022

By Order of the Board
For Market Creators Ltd.
Dr. J. H. Shah (Chairman)

SHIVANSH FISERVE LIMITED
CIN:L65100GJ1984PLC082579
Regd. & Corporate Office:- 22 First Floor, Harsidh Complex, Opp Kalupur Commercial Bank, Income Tax, Ashram Road, Ahmedabad - 380009.
Contact No :- 7927540337 , Email on :- shivanshfinserve@gmail.com, website:- www.shivanshfinserve.com

ANNEXURE I

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2022

(Rs. in lakhs except EPS)

PARTICULARS	Quarter ending	Quarter ending	Quarter ending	Year ended	
	(30/06/2022)	(31/03/2022)	(30/06/2021)	(31/03/2022)	
1	Income from operations	-	-	133.22	
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(9.57)	(3.31)	(5.08)	15.71
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(9.57)	(3.31)	(5.08)	15.71
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(8.26)	(3.03)	(7.41)	8.77
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	6.33	(3.03)	(7.41)	8.77
6	Equity Share Capital	624.00	624.00	624.00	624.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of	-	-	-	26.4
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -				
Basic	(0.13)	(0.05)	(0.12)	0.14	
Diluted	(0.13)	(0.05)	(0.12)	0.14	

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the websites of the Bombay Stock Exchange and the listed entity www.shivanshfinserve.com
- The impact on net profit / loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial item(s) due to change(s) in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of a footnote.
- 3.# - Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

Place : Ahmedabad
Date : 10-08-22

SHIVANSH FISERVE LIMITED
Sd/-
JIGNESH SUDHIRBHAI SHAH
WHOLETIME DIRECTOR
DIN: 02112343

NALIN LEASE FINANCE LIMITED
CIN: L65910GJ1990PLC014516
Regd.Off: Ground Floor, Gandhi Nursing Home Bldg., Dr.Nalankant Gandhi Road, Himatnagar-383 001.Gujarat India Phone: 02772-241264, 242264,
email : info@nalinfin.co.in, www.nalinfin.co.in

EXTRACT FROM THE STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 30.06.2022

(Rs.in Lacs)

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	For the quarter ended			
		30 June 2022		31 March 2022	
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1.	Total Income From Operations	140.59	147.84	113.94	559.59
2.	Net Profit/(loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	97.63	113.82	68.43	350.73
3.	Net Profit/(loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	97.63	113.82	68.43	350.73
4.	Net Profit/(loss) for the period after Tax(after Exceptional and/or Extra ordinary items)	73.58	84.60	49.61	260.05
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	73.58	84.60	49.61	260.05
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital	655.82	655.82	655.82	655.82
7.	Earnings Per share (of Rs 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinuing operations)-				
1. Basic:		1.12	1.29	0.76	3.97
2. Diluted:		1.12	1.29	0.76	3.97

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the BSE website (www.bseindia.com) & Company's website (www.nalinfin.co.in)

Place : Himmatnagar
Date : 10-08-2022

For, NALIN LEASE FINANCE LTD
Sd/- (D.N.Gandhi)
Managing Director

GOPAL IRON & STEELS CO. (GUJARAT) LIMITED
B/701, NIRMAN COMPLEX, B/H. NAVRANGPURA BUS STAND, AHMEDABAD 380009 GJ IN. www.gopaliron.in
CIN - L27110GJ1994PLC022876

EXTRACT FROM THE STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 30.06.2022

(in lacs)

SR. NO.	PARTICULARS	Quarter ended on	For the Year ended on	Corresponding 3 Months ended on
		30/06/2022	31/03/2022	30/06/2021
1	Total income from operations	0	13.37	0.00
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-3.21	-16.67	-5.62
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-3.21	-16.67	-5.62
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-3.21	-16.67	-5.62
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	0.00	0.00	0.00
6	Equity Share Capital	491.71	491.71	491.71
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of Previous Year	-557.65	-557.65	-402.64
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10 / - each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
Basic :		-0.07	-0.34	-0.11
Diluted :		-0.07	-0.34	-0.11

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company website (www.gopaliron.in)
- The result of the Quarter ended on 30th June, 2022 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Director at its meeting held on 10TH AUGUST, 2022.

Place : Ahmedabad
Date : 10.08.2021

By Order of the Board of Directors
For Gopal Iron & Steels Co.(Guj.) Limited
Sd/-
Mrs. Kundanben Patel
Managing Director
(DIN - 03063504)

વેસ્ટર્ન ટાઇમ્સ ના વાચકો જોગ

અનોખી ભેટ યોજના

શું તમે વેસ્ટર્ન ટાઇમ્સ છ મહિના માટે મફત મેળવવા માંગો છો? તો નીચે લખેલા છેલ્લાં ૬ અંકડાવાળા નંબરવાળી ડ્રા. ૧૦ કે ડ્રા. ૨૦ ની નોટ રૂબરૂ કાર્યાલયમાં ૧૫૫ કરાવી તમારું નામ, સરનામું સરકારી ટિકિટો આપવાની ડ્રા માટે મહિના સુધી વેસ્ટર્ન ટાઇમ્સ ટેક ઓફ ટાઇમ્સ મફત મેળવો.

આજનો લકી નંબર
૨૪૫ ૧૫૬

નોંધ : આ યોજનામાં ઉપયોગ નંબરવાળી નોટનો લાભ ફક્ત ૩ દિવસમાં જ મેળવવો. ત્યારબાદ સંસ્થાની કોઈ જવાબદારી રહેશે નહીં.

શહેરમાં ૩૦થી વધુ જૈન સંઘો ૧૫ હજાર પરિવારોની સામુદાયિક રચના

(એજન્સી)અમદાવાદ, વિશ્વના જૈનો માટે એક સવૈચ્છિક કરતા હોય છે. ૩ વર્ષના બાળકથી જૈનોના પર્યાય પર્વ નજીક આવી શાંતિ કે ઉત્સવ છે. હજારો લોકો આ લઈને ૧૦૦ વર્ષના વૃદ્ધો પણ ઉત્સાહ રહ્યા છે. પર્યાય પર્વ એ સમગ્ર પર્યાય પર્વમાં નાની મોટી તપસ્યા ઉમંગપુર્વક પર્યાય પર્વની આરંભના

જોડાઈ જાય છે. પર્યાય પર્વ પછી જૈન સંઘો દ્વારા તપસ્યોત્સવોની રચના શોભાયાત્રાનું આયોજન કરવામાં આવે છે. આ વર્ષે જૈન રાજગર અમદાવાદ શહેરમાં મૂર્તિપુજક તપાગચ્છ શ્રી મહાસંઘ દ્વારા પાલડી, વાસણા આંબાવાડી સેટેલાઈટ વિસ્તારના ૩૦ થી વધુ સંઘોની સામુદાયિક રચનામાં આયોજન કરેલ છે.

Franklin Templeton Mutual Fund

Cordially invites you for a program under it's Investor Education and Awareness Initiative.

Venue : City Point Restaurant & Banquet Ajiit Vijay Complex, Rakhiyal Road, Near Ajiit Mill Cir, Char Rasta, Rakhiyal, Ahmedabad, Gujarat 380023

Date: 13th August, 2022
Time: 6.45 p.m.

Contact Person: Ulkarsh Rastogi (7710801123)

Due to limited seats, entry will be provided to registered attendees only. Please call on the above number to register by tomorrow

All Covid protocols will be followed.

We look forward to your participation.

FRANKLIN TEMPLETON

Registered office: One International Centre, Tower 2, 12th & 13th Floor, Senapati Bapat Marg, Elphinstone (West) Mumbai - 400013

Mutual Fund investments are subject to market risks, read all scheme related documents carefully.

PARAMOUNT COSMETICS (INDIA) LIMITED
Regd. office: Plot No. 165/B-15 & 16, 2nd Phase, G I D C, VAPI, Gujarat 396195
Corp. Off: 902-904, 9th Floor, Prestige Meridian - 1, 29, M.G. Road, Bangalore - 560001
Ph No: 080-25320870/71, CIN No: L24240GJ1985PLC008282;
Website: www.paramount.com Email: compliance.officer@paramount.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 30TH JUNE, 2022
(Rupees in Lakhs except EPS)

Sr.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		30-Jun-22	31-Mar-22	31-Jun-21	31-Mar-22
		(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	531.94	584.31	663.21	2474.52
2	Net Profit before Exceptional Items and Tax	5.07	(250.45)	192.48	33.47
3	Net Profit Before Tax	5.07	(250.45)	192.48	33.47
4	Net Profit after Tax	4.56	(190.45)	130.10	19.58
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the Period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	4.56	(182.87)	130.10	27.16
6	Equity Share Capital	485.50	485.50	485.50	485.50
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet				
8	Earnings Per Share (Face Value Rs. 10 per share) (not annualised)				
a)	Basic	0.09	(3.92)	2.68	0.40
b)	Diluted	0.09	(3.92)	2.68	0.40

Notes:
(1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Other Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Standalone Financial Results is available on the stock exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and Company's website (www.paramount.com)
(2) The above Results are reviewed by the Audit Committee and were approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 10.08.2022

For and on behalf on Board of Directors of
PARAMOUNT COSMETICS (INDIA) LIMITED
Sd/- Hiitesh Topiwaalla
Managing Director (DIN 01603345)
Date : 10-08-2022
Place : Bangalore

SHARE SMART MARKET CREATORS LIMITED
Market to better the best

MARKET CREATORS LIMITED
Registered Office: 'Creative Castle' 70, Sampatnagar Colony, Vadodara-7 Ph. 0265-2354075 Fax: 2340214 Email: info@marketcreators.net Website: www.sharemart.co.in CIN No. L74140GJ1991PLC018555

Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended 30/06/2022
(₹ in lacs)

Particulars	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Year ended
	30/06/2022	31/03/2022	30/06/2021	31/03/2022
	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
Total income from operations (net)	161.66	197.92	133.11	885.75
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities before tax	(7.39)	7.32	(26.20)	99.13
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax (after Extraordinary Items)	(7.39)	7.32	(26.20)	98.24
Equity Share Capital	1050.00	1050.00	1050.00	1050.00
Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of previous year	-	-	-	-
Earnings Per Share (in Rupees before / After extraordinary items) (of ₹10/- each)				
Basic: (₹)	(0.05)	0.05	(0.16)	0.61
Diluted: (₹)	(0.05)	0.05	(0.16)	0.61

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone Unaudited financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing obligations and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of standalone Unaudited Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites at www.bseindia.com and also on the Company's website at www.sharemart.co.in

Place : Vadodara
Date : 10th Aug, 2022

By Order of the Board
For Market Creators Ltd.
Dr. J. H. Shah (Chairman)

પશ્ચિમ રેલવે - અમદાવાદ ડિવિઝન

પાસવેલ સ્પેસ ભાડાપત્રે આપવાની કોન્ટ્રાક્ટ માટે ઈ-ઠરાજ

ફાઇલ નં. WR-ADICOMM(9LPP)/3/2022-0/0 ACM/CHG/ADI/WR; પત્ર નં. WR-ADICOMM(9LPP)/3/2022, તા. 04.08.2022; સિનિયર ડિવિઝનલ કોમિશિયનર મેનેજર ની ઓફિસ અમદાવાદ, મરોડી રોડ, અમદાવાદ - ૩૮૨ ૩૪૬, પશ્ચિમ રેલવે, અમદાવાદ ડિવિઝન દ્વારા અમદાવાદ ડિવિઝન પરથી ઉપડતી ટ્રેનોમાં પાસવેલ સ્પેસ ભાડા આપવાના કોન્ટ્રાક્ટ માટે ઈ-ઠરાજ આમંત્રિત છે. ઈ-ઠરાજ IREPS વેબસાઇટ પર પહેલેથી જ પ્રકાશિત કરવામાં આવેલ છે. વિગતો નીચે મુજબ આપવામાં આવેલ છે.

કેટલોગ નં.	કોન્ટ્રાક્ટનો પ્રકાર	કેટેગરી	કોન્ટ્રાક્ટનો સમયગાળો	ઈ-ઠરાજની તારીખ અને સમય
ADI-Lease -9-22	પાસવેલ	પાસવેલ -SLR	02 વર્ષ	તમામ વોટ માટે ઈ-ઠરાજ તા. 22.08.2022 ના 11:00 કલાકે શરૂ થશે.
ADI-Lease -10-22	પાસવેલ	પાસવેલ -SLR	02 વર્ષ	તમામ વોટ માટે ઈ-ઠરાજ તા. 23.08.2022 ના 11:00 કલાકે શરૂ થશે.
ADI-Lease -11-22	પાસવેલ	પાસવેલ -SLR	02 વર્ષ	તમામ વોટ માટે ઈ-ઠરાજ તા. 24.08.2022 ના 11:00 કલાકે શરૂ થશે.
ADI-Lease -12-22	પાસવેલ	પાસવેલ -SLR	02 વર્ષ	તમામ વોટ માટે ઈ-ઠરાજ તા. 25.08.2022 ના 11:00 કલાકે શરૂ થશે.
ADI-Lease -13-22	પાસવેલ	પાસવેલ -SLR	02 વર્ષ	તમામ વોટ માટે ઈ-ઠરાજ તા. 26.08.2022 ના 11:00 કલાકે શરૂ થશે.
ADI-Lease -14-22	પાસવેલ	પાસવેલ -SLR	02 વર્ષ	તમામ વોટ માટે ઈ-ઠરાજ તા. 29.08.2022 ના 11:00 કલાકે શરૂ થશે.

નોંધ: સંબંધિત વિગતો IREPS વેબસાઇટ (www.ireps.gov.in) પર ઈ-ઠરાજ લીડિંગ મોડ્યુલની વિગતો કરવાની વિનંતી કરવામાં આવે છે. તેમાં લોટ વાઈટનિંગ વિનંતી ઉપરથી કોન્ટ્રાક્ટ માટે નંબર કેટલા ઉપલબ્ધ છે. પ્રારંભિક ફીલિંગ ઓફ અવોલ ૩૦ મિનિટ છે. સરખ લોટ ફીલિંગ ઈન્ટરવેલ ૧૦ મિનિટ છે. લોટ વાઈટનિંગમાં થવાની સમયાવધિ IREPS ના ઈ-ઠરાજ મોડ્યુલ પર જોઈ શકાય છે.

જાન્યૂન વાઈટ કરો: facebook.com/WesternRly અને ટ્વિટ્ટર.com/WesternRly

KANUNGO FINANCIERS LIMITED
CIN:- L65100GJ1982PLC086450
REGD. OFFICE:- B-7, B wing, 5th Floor Ajanta Commercial Center, Income Tax, Ahmedabad - 380009, (O) 079-48002688, Mail at: - kanungofinanciers@gmail.com, website:- www.kanungofinanciers.com

ANNEXURE I
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2022
(Rs. in lakhs except EPS)

PARTICULARS	Quarter ending (30/06/2022)	Quarter ending (31/03/2022)	Quarter ending (30/06/2021)	Year ended Figures (31/03/2022)
1 Income from operations	-	-	-	-
2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	5.80	14.86	(191.25)	(339.40)
3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	5.80	14.86	(191.25)	(339.40)
4 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	4.31	9.01	(195.10)	(345.77)
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	18.15	9.01	(171.49)	38.19
6 Equity Share Capital	463.40	463.40	463.40	463.40
7 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	73.74
8 Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
Basic	0.09	0.19	(4.21)	(7.46)
Diluted	0.09	0.19	(4.21)	(7.46)

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the websites of the Bombay Stock Exchange and the listed entity www.kanungofinanciers.com
2. The impact on net profit / loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial item(s) due to change(s) in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of a footnote.
3.# - Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

Place - Ahmedabad
Date - 10-08-2022

KANUNGO FINANCIERS LIMITED
Sd/-
Chirag K. Shah
Wholetime Director
Din: 0811288

SHIVANSH FINSERVE LIMITED
CIN:L65100GJ1984PLC082579
Regd. & Corporate Office:- 22 First Floor, Harsidh Complex, Opp Kalpur Commercial Bank, Income Tax, Ashram Road, Ahmedabad - 380009. Contact No :- 7927540337, Email on: - shivanshfinserve@gmail.com, website:- www.shivanshfinserve.com

ANNEXURE I
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2022
(Rs. in lakhs except EPS)

PARTICULARS	Quarter ending (30/06/2022)	Quarter ending (31/03/2022)	Quarter ending (30/06/2021)	Year ended Figures (31/03/2022)
1 Income from operations	-	-	-	133.22
2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(9.57)	(3.31)	(5.08)	15.71
3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(9.57)	(3.31)	(5.08)	15.71
4 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(8.26)	(3.03)	(7.41)	8.77
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	6.33	(3.03)	(7.41)	8.77
6 Equity Share Capital	624.00	624.00	624.00	624.00
7 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of	-	-	-	26.4
8 Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -				
Basic	(0.13)	(0.05)	(0.12)	0.14
Diluted	(0.13)	(0.05)	(0.12)	0.14

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the websites of the Bombay Stock Exchange and the listed entity www.shivanshfinserve.com
2. The impact on net profit / loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial item(s) due to change(s) in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of a footnote. 3.# - Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

Place : Ahmedabad
Date : 10-08-22

SHIVANSH FINSERVE LIMITED
Sd/-
JIGNESH SUDHIRBHAI SHAH
WHOLETIME DIRECTOR
DIN: 02112343

HDB Financial Services Limited ગાંધીજી ફ્લોર, ૨૦નીયા હાઉસ, દેશવેલવાડ પાડીયો માર્ગ, અમદાવાદ, મુંબઈ-૪૦૦૦૦૩ ટેલિ.નં.૯૮૨૨૨૨૨૨ ૨૪૯૫૬૨૩૦૦

સોનાના દાગીનાની અંતિમ દરારી ક્રમ વેચાણની જાહેરાત

આથી લેણદારો (જેની વિગતો નીચે કોષ્ટકમાં આપવામાં આવી છે), ખાસ કરીને અને સામાન્ય જનતાને, અહીં જાણ કરવામાં આવે છે કે નીચે જણાવેલા પાતાનોની મુક્ત ટીપી ડીવા છતાં અને લેણદારો/પાતાના કોષ્ટકોને સંબંધી પ્રતિક્રિયા / પાલન કર્યું નથી અને એકથીથી ઇ-ઇ-નિયમિત સર્વિસ લિમિટેડ ("આ કંપની") દ્વારા નોટિસ મોકલેલી જ લેણદારને તેની / તેથી લેણાંની કમ્પ્લેશન મુજબ કર્યું પુરૂ કરવાની વિનંતિ કરે છે. ઉપર લેવામાં આવેલા કમ્પ્લેશન, સામૂહિક ટીપી ("બોન કરાર") અને તેથી દ્વારા સ્વીકારવામાં / સ્વીકારવામાં નીચે જણાવેલા લેણાંનો આદર અહીં શરૂ કરવાનો અર્થ એવો છે કે આ કમ્પ્લેશન અમલ કરવામાં આવે છે, પ્રતિજ્ઞાને મુજબનો નિર્ણય કર્યો છે અને તેથી જાહેર કરે છે કે, સોનાના આભૂષોની હરાજી અને તે જ રચનાની અને રૂપાના પુનઃપ્રાપ્ત કરવાના હેતુસર લેણ માટે સુરક્ષાની ખાતરી આપી, કંપનીને લેણદાર (ઓ) આક્રમિકોની સંભાળી આ હરાજી ૧૫-૦૮-૨૦૨૨ના રોજ નીચે જણાવેલી સ્પષ્ટિ શ્રાવ્ય પર હાથ પડવામાં આવશે એકથીથી ઇ-ઇ-નિયમિત સર્વિસ લિમિટેડથી નીચે મુજબની તારીખ અને સામાન્યની ૧૧.૦૦ વાગ્યાથી નીચે મુજબ છે:-

લેણાં નં.	લેણદારનું નામ	લેણાંની તારીખ	મુલ્ય વીની લેણી રકમ રૂ.	લેણાંનું નામ
14884744	જીએસ પીએમજીઆઈ નારોલા	05/04/2021	52983	અમદાવાદ-મેન્ડો
19636216	પ્રજાપત કલ્પેશભાઈ નટવરભાઈ	17/11/2021	34320	અમદાવાદ-નવરંગપુરા
13407889	અજીતસિંહ રતનસિંહ રાવત	30/11/2020	9450	બેંગલોર-મોજીપુર
15667981	ઈમરાન ઉદ્દીખાન રાખામા	21/06/2021	9305	બુજ
12911181	જીવન જીવન દરરજર	23/10/2020	22732	ગોધરામ
14083436	કિશન સિદ્ધાન્થ મુલગુડી	29/07/2021	36942	જેનુપુર
11908511	વિજયભાઈ શિવભાઈ રાખામા	18/07/2020	16722	સાગર-આશપર
21766380	નિલકાંતેશ ઉપરનોડી મધ્યાપાલી	10/02/2022	6958	સાગર-આશપર
16572266	દલાવજીભાઈ પીરભાઈ રેસાઈ	28/07/2021	12070	સુરત-આજીજી

દરારી "જેમ કે તેમ" અને "જેમ કે તે સિદ્ધિમાં" તેના પોરણે હાથ પડવામાં આવશે અને સોનાના અર્થકારોની ગુણવત્તા, શુદ્ધતા, ક્રેટ, વજન અથવા મુલ્યાંકનના સંદર્ભમાં પ્રતિનિધિત્વ અથવા વોરંટી કંપની આપતી નથી અને કોઈ પણ વસ્તુ બનાવતી નથી. માલની ગુણવત્તા, શુદ્ધતા, ક્રેટ, વજન વિશે પોતાને તપાસવા, ચકાસવા અને સંતોષકરક સંબંધિત ખરીદનારની સંપૂર્ણ જવાબદારી અથવા તેમની સોદા કરતાં પહેલાં સોનાના દાગીનાનું મુલ્યાંકન અને આવા હેતુ માટે સંબંધિત ખરીદનારની તપાસ કરવા માટે ખુલ્લા રહેશે, તેના અંકમાત્ર ખર્ચ, અને ઉપર જણાવેલ સરનામાં પર, નિષ્ણાંત સલાહકાર સાથે અથવા વગર ગોલ્ડ આભૂષો હરાજીના વેચાણ માટે નિયત ટ્રપ મિનિટ સમય પહેલાંના બધા બિડ જેમ કે લખુનમ આમંત્રિ ક્રિમ્ત આધિન કરવામાં આવશે. કંપની આ બધાનમાં ઠીક કરવા વાગે તો આ હરાજીની પ્રક્રિયા અને વેચાણ (જો કોઈ હોય તો) તે મુજબ કરવામાં આવશે અને બીજી શરતો અને નિયમો કંપનીને આધિન રહેશે. જો ઉપરોક્ત ઉપર લેનાર (કંપની) તેના વ્યક્તિગત લેણાં પાતામાં લેવા કરારની દ્રષ્ટિએ કંપનીને રકમ મુકવે છે, તો ઉપર દર્શાવેલ હરાજી પૂર્ણ થતાં પહેલાં કરવાની હરાજીથી ગેરવે મુકાવેલા આભૂષો પાછા ખેંચી શકાશે. આથી આ નોટિસથી જાહેર જનતાને જાણ કરવામાં આવે છે કે, કંપનીના નીચે સહ કરનાર અધિકારી અધિકારી પૂર્વ નોટિસ વિના હરાજીની ક્રમવાદી રક કરવા માટે અથવા હરાજીની કોઈ ક્રમ જાણવીને અને કોઈપણ અથવા બધા બીડ નકારવા/રદ કરવાની પરવાનગી છે. તે માટે કોઈ પણ જાતનું કારણ જણાવવું અને તે બાબતે કોઈ ખુલાસો આપવો નહીં.

સ્થળ : ગુજરાત
તારીખ : ૧૧-૦૮-૨૦૨૨

સહિત્કૃત સહિકારી
(એજન્સી ડિજિટાલ સર્વિસ લિમિટેડ)

KANUNGO FINANCIERS LIMITED
CIN:- L65100GJ1982PLC086450
REGD. OFFICE:- B-7, B wing, 5th Floor Ajanta Commercial Center, Income Tax, Ahmedabad - 380009, (O) 079-48002688, Mail at: - kanungofinanciers@gmail.com, website:- www.kanungofinanciers.com

ANNEXURE I
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2022
(Rs. in lakhs except EPS)

PARTICULARS	Quarter ending (30/06/2022)	Quarter ending (31/03/2022)	Quarter ending (30/06/2021)	Year ended Figures (31/03/2022)
1 Income from operations	-	-	-	-
2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	5.80	14.86	(191.25)	(339.40)
3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	5.80	14.86	(191.25)	(339.40)
4 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	4.31	9.01	(195.10)	(345.77)
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	18.15	9.01	(171.49)	38.19
6 Equity Share Capital	463.40	463.40	463.40	463.40
7 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	73.74
8 Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
Basic	0.09	0.19	(4.21)	(7.46)
Diluted	0.09	0.19	(4.21)	(7.46)

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the websites of the Bombay Stock Exchange and the listed entity www.kanungofinanciers.com
2. The impact on net profit / loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial item(s) due to change(s) in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of a footnote.
3.# - Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

Place - Ahmedabad
Date - 10-08-2022

KANUNGO FINANCIERS LIMITED
Sd/-
Chirag K. Shah
Wholetime Director
Din: 0811288

NALIN LEASE FINANCE LIMITED
CIN: L65910GJ1990PLC014516
Regd.Off: Ground Floor, Gandhi Nursing Home Bldg., Dr.Nalin Kant Gandhi Road, Himatnagar- 383 001.Gujarat India Phone: 02772-241264, 242264, email : info@nalinfin.co.in, www.nalinfin.co.in

EXTRACT FROM THE STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 30.06.2022
(Rs.in Lacs)

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	For the quarter ended			
		30 June 2022		31 March 2022	
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1.	Total Income From Operations	140.59	147.84	113.94	559.59
2.	Net Profit/(loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	97.63	113.82	68.43	350.73
3.	Net Profit/(loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	97.63	113.82	68.43	350.73
4.	Net Profit/(loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extra ordinary items)	73.58	84.60	49.61	260.05
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	73.58	84.60	49.61	260.05
6.	P				